TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Articlenumber
Color

Height

Width

Length

Weight
Material
Pieces per box
Ean piece

White
53 mm
82 mm
82 mm
709
PET-G
1

1

PRODUCTINFORMATION

ALC.013460 ‘\
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Sorry, description not available right now.

Roltex NV

Industrielaan 27

9320 Erembodegem
Belgium

Telefon: +32 53 66 28 28
E-post: info@roltex.com

Roltex Nordic AB
Hejargatan 14

632 29 Eskilstuna
Sverige

Telefon: +46 46 51 72 40
E-post: info@roltex.com



